Investointiraportti €
Tammikuu-Lokakuu 2023

Projekti: 8016, 8031, 8407, 8410, 8722
Summatasot: Projekti

8016 Ruskotalo yldsali
Tuotat

Kulut

Netto

8031 Esteettomyyskorjaukset
Tuotot

Kulut

Metto

8407 Vahdon liikuntap/ purur.ledit
Tuotot

Kulut

MNetto

8410 Padllistonmaéen ldhiliikuntap.
Tuotat

Kulut

Netto

8722 Nuorisotalotoiminnan kalusteet
Tuotat

Kulut

Netto

8400 Leikkipaikat

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

MTa 2023

-35 000
-35000

-70 000
-70 000

-20 000
-20 000

-50 000
-50 000

0
-25 000
-25 000

MTa 2023
0

-40 000
-40 000

Tot. 2023

-25 523
-25 528

11137
11137

-19 800
-19 800

-29 294
-29 294

0
-16 548
-16 548

Tot. 2023
0

-21 276
-21 276

jaljella

-9 472
9472

-58 863
-58 863

-200
-200

-20 706
-20 706

-8 452
-8 452

jaljella

0
18724
18724

Ta:n tot %

0.0
729
729

0.0
159
159

0.0
99.0
99,0

0.0
58,6
58,6

0.0
66,2
66,2

Ta:n tot %
0,0

53,2

53,2

19.10.2023

Tilinpaatos
2022

-7 724
-7 724

-19700
-19700

9000
-26 647
-17 647

Tilinpaatos
2022

0

-41 248

-41 248



